Dovbysh Oleksii Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position yamn "YKPIHTEPABTOCEPBIC", Chief Executive Officer
Date of dismissal May 20, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 2 503 228,50 UAH, that in 5.9672 times exceeds
income of 419 497,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Dovbysh Valentyna Leonivna wife
Dovbysh Artem Oleksiiovych son
Dovbysh Valeriia Oleksiivna daughter

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2017

2016

[

YepHiBEUbKUN MiCbKUN LEHTP
3aNHATOCTI, NepebyBaHHA Ha
OlOJTiKYy

YKpaiHCbKe Aep>XaBHe
NiANPUEMCTBO MO
06CcnyroByBaHHIO iHO3EMHUMX Ta
BITYN3HAHUX
aBTOTPaAHCMNOPTHUX 3acobiB
"YKpiHTepaBTOCepsic",
eHepanbHNIA ONPEKTOopP

Ukrainian State Enterprise for
Foreign and Domestic Vehicles®
Services Ukrinterautoservis,
CEO

14 757,76

27 356,75

15 427,29

680,01


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0ca5c48-2a50-4a4f-a9b6-e851155d7b3e
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MONETARY ASSETS:

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

24 000,00

26 000,00

45 000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018 UAH 84 555,00
2017 UAH 523 236,00
2016 UAH —

R

] ]

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2018 1200.0sg. m (1) 58.0 sg. m (1) 72.0sq. m
(1)

2017 1200.0sg. m (1) 58.0 sg. m (1) 72.0sq. m
(1)

2016 1200.0sg. m (1) 58.0sg. m (1) 72.0sg. m

(1)

o

VEHICLES:
2018 » Toyota C-HR Active 1.2 2017
* CHEVROLET AVEO 2006
2017 * TOYOTA COROLLA 2008
» Toyota C-HR Active 1.2 2017
* CHEVROLET AVEO 2006
2016 * TOYOTA COROLLA 2008

* CHEVROLET AVEO 2006


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0ca5c48-2a50-4a4f-a9b6-e851155d7b3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4014e1ff-8de2-41db-a7d6-73c37888c6f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e85ae96-740c-443e-871d-b71498d16b35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0ca5c48-2a50-4a4f-a9b6-e851155d7b3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4014e1ff-8de2-41db-a7d6-73c37888c6f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e85ae96-740c-443e-871d-b71498d16b35

il
CAREER:

Nov. 11, 2014 — till May 20, 2018 vyan "YKPIHTEPABTOCEPBIC",
Chief Executive Officer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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